
DC HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE AUTHORITY

Enrollment Summary

As of January 7th, 2023

INDIVIDUAL ENROLLMENT

Current Enrollment

Enrollment 1 Year Ago

CHANGE

SHOP ENROLLMENT GROUPS COVERED LIVES

Current Enrollment 5,396 86,884

Enrollment 1 Year Ago 5,298 84,005

CHANGE 98 2,879

-147

COVERED LIVES

14,233

14,380



DC HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE AUTHORITY

2023 Plan Selection Summary

As of January 7th, 2023

2023 Plan Selection Data
Plan Selection totals include all covered lives who selected plans for 2023, even those who did not end up paying their initial invoice.

TYPE COUNT PERCENT LAST YEAR PERCENT

Auto Renewals 13,175 81% 14,880 83%

Active Renewals 1,223 8% 1,095 6%

New Customers 1,902 12% 2,020 11%

SEP X 0% X 0%

TOTAL 16,300 100% 17,995 100%

START DATE AUTO RENEWAL ACTIVE RENEWAL NEW CUSTOMER SEP TOTAL

January 13,175 1,128 1,686 15,989

February 95 216 311

March 0

April 0

May 0

June 0

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November 0

December 0

TOTAL 13,175 1,223 1,902 0 16,300

AGE GROUPS NEW SEP RENEWAL TOTAL NEW % SEP % RENEWAL % TOTAL %

< 18 157 0 1,494 1,651 8% 0% 10% 10%

18-25 163 0 775 938 9% 0% 5% 6%

26-34 714 0 3,648 4,362 38% 0% 25% 27%

35-44 383 0 3,423 3,806 20% 0% 24% 23%

45-54 258 0 2,309 2,567 14% 0% 16% 16%

55-64 208 0 2,492 2,700 11% 0% 17% 17%

65+ 19 0 257 276 1% 0% 2% 2%

TOTAL 1,902 0 14,398 16,300 100% 0% 100% 100%

METAL LEVEL NEW SEP RENEWAL TOTAL NEW % SEP % RENEWAL % TOTAL %

Platinum 260 0 2,666 2,926 14% 19% 18%

Gold 482 0 3,854 4,336 25% 27% 27%

Silver 421 0 3,443 3,864 22% 24% 24%

Bronze 635 0 4,024 4,659 33% 28% 29%

Catastrophic 104 0 411 515 5% 3% 3%

TOTAL 1,902 0 14,398 16,300 100% 0% 100% 100%

< 18
8%

18-25
9%

26-34
37%

35-44
20%

45-54
14%

55-64
11%

65+
1%

NEW CUSTOMERS

< 18
0%

18-25
0%

26-34
0%

35-44
0%

45-54
0%

55-64
0%
65+
0%

SPECIAL ENROLLMENT CUSTOMERS

< 18
10%

18-25
6%

26-34
25%

35-44
24%

45-54
16%

55-64
17%

65+
2%

RENEWAL CUSTOMERS



DC HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE AUTHORITY

2023 Plan Selection Summary

As of January 7th, 2023

RECEIVES APTC NO YES TOTAL % WITH APTC

January 13,278 2,711 15,989 17%

February 234 77 311 25%

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL 13,512 2,788 16,300 17%

RECEIVES APTC NO YES TOTAL % WITH APTC

Auto Renewals 11,107 2,068 13,175 16%

Active Reneals 938 285 1,223 23%

New Customers 1,467 435 1,902 23%

SEP 0

TOTAL 13,512 2,788 16,300 17% 1287
2093

CSR METAL LEVEL TOTAL

Bronze 1

Silver 453

Gold 0

Platinum 0

TOTAL 454



DC HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE AUTHORITY

2023 Paid Summary

As of January 7th, 2023

2023 Paid Covered Lives
Paid totals include all covered lives who are still paying their premium and receiving coverage.

START DATE AUTO RENEWAL ACTIVE RENEWAL NEW CUSTOMER SEP TOTAL

January 11,542 1,099 1,592 14,233

February 0

March 0

April 0

May 0

June 0

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November 0

December 0

TOTAL 11,542 1,099 1,592 0 14,233

AGE GROUPS NEW SEP RENEWAL TOTAL NEW % SEP % RENEWAL % TOTAL %

< 18 136 0 1,337 1,473 9% 11% 10%

18-25 137 0 679 816 9% 5% 6%

26-34 575 0 2,996 3,571 36% 24% 25%

35-44 321 0 3,006 3,327 20% 24% 23%

45-54 232 0 2,104 2,336 15% 17% 16%

55-64 173 0 2,311 2,484 11% 18% 17%

65+ 18 0 208 226 1% 2% 2%

TOTAL 1,592 0 12,641 14,233 100% 0% 100% 100%

METAL LEVEL NEW SEP RENEWAL TOTAL NEW % SEP % RENEWAL % TOTAL %

Platinum 219 0 2,386 2,605 14% 19% 18%

Gold 406 0 3,412 3,818 26% 27% 27%

Silver 349 0 3,025 3,374 22% 24% 24%

Bronze 541 0 3,484 4,025 34% 28% 28%

Catastrophic 77 0 334 411 5% 3% 3%

TOTAL 1,592 0 12,641 14,233 100% 0% 100% 100%
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DC HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE AUTHORITY

2023 Paid Summary

As of January 7th, 2023

RECEIVES APTC NO YES TOTAL % WITH APTC

Auto Renewals 9,672 1,870 11,542 16%

Active Reneals 846 253 1,099 23%

New Customers 1,224 368 1,592 23%

Special Enrollments

TOTAL 11,742 2,491 14,233 21%

RECEIVES APTC NO YES TOTAL

January 11,742 2,491 14,233

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL 11,742 2,491 14,233 1798
3919

CSR METAL LEVEL TOTAL

Bronze 1

Silver 408

Gold 0

Platinum 0

TOTAL 409
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